C.B.B.A. MEDLEY DOUBLE FOURS 2022 LEAGUE GAMES

TEAMS
	1
	Arclight Raiders
	
	8
	Mersea Island ‘B’

	2
	Arclight Sharks
	
	9
	Mistley/Manningtree

	3
	West End
	
	10
	Tiptree Jobserve

	4
	Mersea Island ‘A’
	
	11
	West Mersea ‘A’

	5
	Woods
	
	12
	Colchester

	6
	Severalls
	
	13
	West Mersea ‘B’

	7
	Three Clubs
	
	
	No Game (NG)



All games start at 6:00pm, or earlier, if mutually agreed
	Date
	Fixture List

	Wed 10 Aug
	1 NG
	2 v 13
	3 v 12
	4 v 11
	5 v 10
	6 v 9
	7 v 8

	Fri 12 Aug
	13 v 1
	12 v 2
	11 v 3
	10 v 4
	9 v 5
	8 v 6
	7 NG

	Mon 15 Aug
	1 v 12
	2 v 11
	3 v 10
	4 v 9
	5 v 8
	6 v 7
	13 NG

	Wed 17 Aug
	11 v 1
	10 v 2
	9 v 3
	8 v 4
	7 v 5
	6 NG
	12 v 13

	Fri 19 Aug
	1 v 10
	2 v 9
	3 v 8
	4 v 7
	5 v 6
	13 v 11
	12 NG

	Mon 22 Aug
	9 v 1
	8 v 2
	7 v 3
	6 v 4
	5 NG
	10 v 13
	11 v 12

	Wed 24 Aug
	1 v 8
	2 v 7
	3 v 6
	4 v 5
	13 v 9
	12 v 10
	11 NG

	Fri 26 Aug
	7 v 1
	6 v 2
	5 v 3
	4 NG
	8 v 13
	9 v 12
	10 v 11

	Wed 31 Aug
	1 v 6
	2 v 5
	3 v 4
	13 v 7
	12 v 8
	11 v 9
	10 NG

	Fri 02 Sep
	5 v 1
	4 v 2
	3 NG
	6 v 13
	7 v 12
	8 v 11
	9 v 10

	Mon 05 Sep
	1 v 4
	2 v 3
	13 v 5
	12 v 6
	11 v 7
	10 v 8
	9 NG

	Wed 07 Sep
	3 v 1
	2 NG
	4 v 13
	5 v 12
	6 v 11
	7 v 10
	8 v 9

	Fri 09 Sep
	1 v 2
	13 v 3
	12 v 4
	11 v 5
	10 v 6
	9 v 7
	8 NG



